
YULEE HIGH SCHOOL

2019 Varsity Football 

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME

8/16/2019 Friday KOC TBA 7:00pm

8/23/2019 Friday St. Augustine Home 7:00pm

8/30/2019 Friday Fernandina Beach Away 7:00pm

9/6/2019 Friday West Nassau Home 7:00pm

9/13/2019 Friday Paxon* Away 7:00pm

9/20/2019 Friday Nease Home 7:00pm

9/27/2019 Friday Ribault* Home 7:00pm

10/4/2019 Friday New Smyrna Beach Away 7:00pm

10/11/2019 Friday Bye Week

10/18/2019 Friday Raines* Away 7:00pm

10/25/2019 Friday Stanton*(Homecomming) Home 7:00pm

11/1/2019 Friday Terry Parker (Senior Night) Home 7:00pm

11/8/2019 Friday Playoffs TBA 7:30pm

•* denotes district games

• **Homecoming         

• Times/Dates are subject to change

                         Robert Flagler • Head Football Coach
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